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Questions

The Constitution of 1956 had drawn its inspiration from the model of Parliament
government.

Where are the largest man made forests of Pakistan located?

In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative
Council by Lord Lytton?

When Sir Syed Ahmad khan founded Loyal Muhammadans of India?

Which is located in South of Pakistan

Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?

How many members were nominated by Muslim League for the Interim-Government?

Name the last Hindu ruler of the Sub continent?

Chasma Barrage was built in:

The most important Committee was the Basic Principles Committee (BPC) set up by

The East India Company was founded in India during the reign of:

Nari Bolan Dam irrigates land in:

one unit was abolished in:

Who built the mausoleum of Jahangir and where?

The great bath of the Indus Valley civilization was discovered in:

Answers Choice
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. Westminister

us
UK
India

Ziarat

. Nawab Shah
. Chhanga Manga

Sibi

1870
1872
1878
1882

1860
1863
1865
1870

Indian Ocean
India

China
Russia

Gondogoro Pass
Dorah Pass
Chaprot Pass
None of these

5
8
10
15

Raja Pirthavi RAj
Raj Dahir

Raja jay Pal
None of these

1960
1965
1971
1975

Liaquat Ali Khan
Khawaja Nazaimuddin
Ghulam Muhammad
None of these

Akbar

. Shah Jahan

Jehangir
Humayun

Sibbi
Kasur
Lahore
Multan

1955
1969
1970
1971

Nur Jahan at Lahore

Shahjahan at Agra

. Shahjahan at Delhi

Nur Jahan ar Fatehpur Sikri

Lothal

. Mohenjodaro

Bopar

. Harappa
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In the elections of 1945-46 out of total Muslim seats of 119, how many seats Bengal Muslim
League won?

What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmed khan in M.A.O school at Aligarh?

On the eighth day of this father's death jahngir ascended the thorne at

Khojak Pass is located in the range of:

Who laid the foundation of the first independent Turkish kingdom in India?
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. Secretary, Managing Committee
. President, Managing Committee
. Parton, Managing Committee

. Denhli
. Patna

. None of thm

Kohat
Quetta

. None of these
. Mohammad bin Qasim

. Ghiashuddin Balban
. none of them



