

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

C.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	The Constitution of 1956 had drawn its inspiration from the model of Parliament government.	A. Westminister B. US C. UK D. India
2	Where are the largest man made forests of Pakistan located?	A. Ziarat B. Nawab Shah C. Chhanga Manga D. Sibi
3	In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative Council by Lord Lytton?	A. 1870 B. 1872 C. 1878 D. 1882
4	When Sir Syed Ahmad khan founded Loyal Muhammadans of India?	A. 1860 B. 1863 C. 1865 D. 1870
5	Which is located in South of Pakistan	A. Indian Ocean B. India C. China D. Russia
6	Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?	A. Gondogoro Pass B. Dorah Pass C. Chaprot Pass D. None of these
7	How many members were nominated by Muslim League for the Interim-Government?	A. 5 B. 8 C. 10 D. 15
8	Name the last Hindu ruler of the Sub continent?	A. Raja Pirthavi RAj B. Raj Dahir C. Raja jay Pal D. None of these
9	Chasma Barrage was built in:	A. 1960 B. 1965 C. 1971 D. 1975
10	The most important Committee was the Basic Principles Committee (BPC) set up by	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Khawaja Nazaimuddin C. Ghulam Muhammad D. None of these
11	The East India Company was founded in India during the reign of:	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jehangir D. Humayun
12	Nari Bolan Dam irrigates land in:	A. Sibbi B. Kasur C. Lahore D. Multan
13	one unit was abolished in:	A. 1955 B. 1969 C. 1970 D. 1971
14	Who built the mausoleum of Jahangir and where?	A. Nur Jahan at Lahore  B. Shahjahan at Agra C. Shahjahan at Delhi D. Nur Jahan ar Fatehpur Sikri
15	The great bath of the Indus Valley civilization was discovered in:	A. Lothal B. Mohenjodaro C. Bopar D. Harappa

16	In the elections of 1945-46 out of total Muslim seats of 119, how many seats Bengal Muslim League won?	A. 114 B. 110 C. 115 D. 113
17	What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmed khan in M.A.O school at Aligarh?	A. Secretary, Managing Committee B. President, Managing Committee C. Parton, Managing Committee D. None of these
18	On the eighth day of this father's death jahngir ascended the thorne at	A. Dehli B. Patna C. Agra D. None of thm
19	Khojak Pass is located in the range of:	A. Kohat B. Quetta C. Toba Kakar D. None of these
20	Who laid the foundation of the first independent Turkish kingdom in India?	A. Mohammad bin Qasim B. Qutubuddin Aibak C. Ghiashuddin Balban D. none of them